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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 i 13 lat - I runda
Kraśnik, 24- - 25-3-2012

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2012-03-24 - 16:42 Wyniki
Top LOZP 12 4:36.74 Rudawska Adrianna 00503 Swidnik 2008-11-15
Top LOZP 13 4:29.73 Rudawska Adrianna 00503 Pulawy 2009-12-05
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Smyłek Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 5:29.49 362
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:05.89 43.15 250m: 3:30.39 41.47 350m: 4:51.55 40.60

100m: 1:22.74 43.19 200m: 2:48.92 43.03 300m: 4:10.95 40.56 400m: 5:29.49 37.94

2. Bryczek Maria 00 Fala Kraśnik 5:29.50 362
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:00.09 42.47 250m: 3:24.65 42.10 350m: 4:48.52 42.59

100m: 1:17.62 40.91 200m: 2:42.55 42.46 300m: 4:05.93 41.28 400m: 5:29.50 40.98

3. Hajdenraich Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 5:41.62 325
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.68 44.16 250m: 3:33.18 44.38 350m: 5:00.80 43.53

100m: 1:20.52 42.66 200m: 2:48.80 44.12 300m: 4:17.27 44.09 400m: 5:41.62 40.82

4. Mikołajek Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 6:12.93 249
50m: 43.15 43.15 150m: 250m: 3:52.04 46.55 350m: 5:26.24 47.12

100m: 1:30.02 46.87 200m: 3:05.49 300m: 4:39.12 47.08 400m: 6:12.93 46.69

5. Wójcik Julia 00 Skarpa Lublin 6:19.84 236
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:16.08 48.47 250m: 3:53.86 49.19 350m: 5:32.86 49.75

100m: 1:27.61 47.44 200m: 3:04.67 48.59 300m: 4:43.11 49.25 400m: 6:19.84 46.98

6. Maciukiewicz Zuzanna 00 Avia Świdnik 6:22.03 232
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:16.08 48.62 250m: 3:54.43 49.57 350m: 5:33.68 49.60

100m: 1:27.46 46.82 200m: 3:04.86 48.78 300m: 4:44.08 49.65 400m: 6:22.03 48.35

7. Bedlińska Małgorzata 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 6:22.10 232
50m: 41.81 41.81 150m: 2:19.06 49.29 250m: 3:55.71 48.65 350m: 5:36.99 51.93

100m: 1:29.77 47.96 200m: 3:07.06 48.00 300m: 4:45.06 49.35 400m: 6:22.10 45.11

8. Konopa Magda 00 Skarpa Lublin 6:23.41 230
50m: 44.56 44.56 150m: 2:20.40 48.44 250m: 3:56.84 48.44 350m: 5:35.15 49.69

100m: 1:31.96 47.40 200m: 3:08.40 48.00 300m: 4:45.46 48.62 400m: 6:23.41 48.26

9. Dziwulska Julia 00 Orka Zamość 7:58.63 118
50m: 46.90 46.90 150m: 2:48.24 1:02.56 250m: 4:52.30 1:02.50 350m: 6:57.27 1:01.91

100m: 1:45.68 58.78 200m: 3:49.80 1:01.56 300m: 5:55.36 1:03.06 400m: 7:58.63 1:01.36

13 lat

1. Bernat Gabriela 99 Skarpa Lublin 4:59.44 482
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:52.58 39.19 250m: 3:09.24 38.10 350m: 4:24.80 37.78

100m: 1:13.39 38.53 200m: 2:31.14 38.56 300m: 3:47.02 37.78 400m: 4:59.44 34.64

2. Adamczyk Julia 99 Lublinianka 5:02.78 467
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:52.67 39.28 250m: 3:09.89 38.59 350m: 4:25.83 37.66

100m: 1:13.39 38.62 200m: 2:31.30 38.63 300m: 3:48.17 38.28 400m: 5:02.78 36.95

3. Czarnecka Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 5:10.40 433
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:55.08 40.06 250m: 3:13.96 39.19 350m: 4:33.55 39.44

100m: 1:15.02 39.31 200m: 2:34.77 39.69 300m: 3:54.11 40.15 400m: 5:10.40 36.85

4. Kapłon Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 5:11.03 430
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:54.93 40.00 250m: 3:14.58 39.50 350m: 4:34.77 43.34

100m: 1:14.93 39.38 200m: 2:35.08 40.15 300m: 3:51.43 36.85 400m: 5:11.03 36.26

5. Tatara Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 5:17.56 404
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:56.14 40.72 250m: 3:17.55 40.00 350m: 4:38.70 40.06

100m: 1:15.42 39.87 200m: 2:37.55 41.41 300m: 3:58.64 41.09 400m: 5:17.56 38.86

6. KOZAK Anna 99 Olimpia Lublin 5:22.97 384
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:57.87 41.97 250m: 3:22.02 41.87 350m: 4:45.05 41.34

100m: 1:15.90 40.10 200m: 2:40.15 42.28 300m: 4:03.71 41.69 400m: 5:22.97 37.92
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 i 13 lat - I runda
Kraśnik, 24- - 25-3-2012

Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. Szwedo Iga 99 Lublinianka 5:25.00 377
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:57.71 41.75 250m: 3:21.08 41.75 350m: 4:45.77 43.96

100m: 1:15.96 40.32 200m: 2:39.33 41.62 300m: 4:01.81 40.73 400m: 5:25.00 39.23

8. Trawińska Kamila 99 Avia Świdnik 5:33.87 348
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:00.42 42.65 250m: 3:27.30 43.41 350m: 4:52.49 42.32

100m: 1:17.77 41.41 200m: 2:43.89 43.47 300m: 4:10.17 42.87 400m: 5:33.87 41.38

9. Karpiuk Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 5:36.72 339
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:02.02 42.72 250m: 3:29.77 44.19 350m: 4:57.17 43.72

100m: 1:19.30 41.41 200m: 2:45.58 43.56 300m: 4:13.45 43.68 400m: 5:36.72 39.55

10. Ćwikła Gabriela 99 Fala Kraśnik 5:44.63 316
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:04.52 44.03 250m: 3:32.74 44.15 350m: 5:01.84 45.04

100m: 1:20.49 42.81 200m: 2:48.59 44.07 300m: 4:16.80 44.06 400m: 5:44.63 42.79

11. Mączka Anna 99 Avia Świdnik 5:50.61 300
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:05.99 44.44 250m: 3:36.93 45.57 350m: 5:08.49 46.44

100m: 1:21.55 44.19 200m: 2:51.36 45.37 300m: 4:22.05 45.12 400m: 5:50.61 42.12

12. Kułaga Julia 99 Fala Kraśnik 5:55.56 288
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:10.24 45.38 250m: 3:41.18 45.47 350m: 5:12.61 45.62

100m: 1:24.86 44.56 200m: 2:55.71 45.47 300m: 4:26.99 45.81 400m: 5:55.56 42.95

13. Tomaszewska Julia 99 Skarpa Lublin 5:59.60 278
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:14.33 46.28 250m: 3:47.60 46.70 350m: 5:19.96 45.69

100m: 1:28.05 47.40 200m: 3:00.90 46.57 300m: 4:34.27 46.67 400m: 5:59.60 39.64

14. Fil Konstancja 99 Skarpa Lublin 6:03.87 269
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:09.33 45.13 250m: 3:43.17 47.22 350m: 5:19.73 50.09

100m: 1:24.20 44.68 200m: 2:55.95 46.62 300m: 4:29.64 46.47 400m: 6:03.87 44.14

15. Bałuta Ada 99 Orka Zamość 7:28.25 143
50m: 46.11 46.11 150m: 2:40.71 58.50 250m: 4:37.89 58.84 350m: 6:35.30 58.44

100m: 1:42.21 56.10 200m: 3:39.05 58.34 300m: 5:36.86 58.97 400m: 7:28.25 52.95

DYSKW. Sienkiewicz Paula 99 Orka Zamość D2
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:


